Page 1 of 2
Rev. B
Date: 10/25
Document No. REG-ZPR
Water Control Systems
ZPR Series PRV			   20-50mm
Zurn Water, LLC  |  Wilkins
1747 Commerce Way, Paso Robles, CA U.S.A. 93446  Ph. 855-663-9876, Fax 805-238-5766

Main Valve Body	 DZR Brass
Internals		  DZR Brass
Stem			   DZR Brass
Springs		  Stainless Steel
O-Rings/Gaskets	 Nitrile Rubber
Dimensions & Weights (do not include pkg.)
MODEL
SIZE Zurn
Codes
REECE
CODES
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT Flow
RateA B C
mm mm mm mm kg L/min
20 ZPR20F 1060046 84 94 30 0.61 100
25 ZPR25F 1060072 91 113 36 0.88 125
32 ZPR32F 1060073 97 117 37 1.0 136
40 ZPR40F 1060074 109 152 42 1.88 250
50 ZPR50F 1060075 127 178 55 2.94 508 A
C
B
Page 2 of 2
Zurn Water, LLC  |  Wilkins